Fr.

Sa.

So.

Do.

Sa.

So.

Do.

Sa.

So.

Fr.

Sa.

MINISTRANTENPLAN
vom 14.08.2015 bis 04.10.2015

14.08.15

15.08.15

26.08.15

20.08.15

22.08.15

23.08.15

27.08.15

29.08.15

30.08.15

04.09.15

05.09.15

19.30 Uhr

Mi.:

Leu.:

Schwirzler Theresa — Dorner Leni

Bals Marie — Bechter Vanessa

Fest der Aufnahme Marias in den Himmel

08.45 Uhr

08.45 Uhr

08.30 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

08.45 Uhr

08.30 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

08.45 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

Mi.:

Leu.:

To.:

Leu.:

Piazza Alina — Sutterliiti Klara
Piazza Luca — Nicklaser Elija
Felder Maria — Felder Claudia
Felder Andrea — Hagspiel Elena
Schulz Julia — Schulz Pia

Schwairzler Johanna — Faif3it Anna

Lasser Thomas — Metzler Marie-Theres

Hagspiel Simon

Steurer Katharina — Steurer Andreas

Feuerstein Maria-Theresia — Nu3baumer Lorena

Schulz Semantha — Beer Angelina

Pl6tzeneder Bo-Haylie — Diir Anna
Plotzeneder Emma — Diir Valentin

Schwaérzler Thomas

Bechter Linda — Beer Pia

Bilgeri Teresa — Beck Magdalena
Bilgeri Kilian — Beck Markus

Grabher Sophia — Grabher Luisa
Bals Marie — Bechter Vanessa

Beer Elias

Schwirzler Theresa — Dorner Leni

Piazza Alina — Felder Claudia

Piazza Luca — Felder Andrea




So.

Sa.

So.

Sa.

So.

Sa.

So.

Fr.

Sa.

So.

06.09.15

12.09.15

13.09.15

14.09.15

19.09.15

20.09.15

26.09.15

27.09.15

02.10.15

03.10.15

04.10.15

08.45 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

08.45 Uhr

08.00 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

08.45 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

08.45 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

08.45 Uhr

Schulz Julia — Schulz Pia
Nicklaser Elija — Hagspiel Elena
Hagspiel Simon

Schwirzler Johanna — Feuerstein Maria-Theresia

Schulz Semantha — Metzler Marie-Theres

Steurer Katharina — Dir Anna

Steurer Andreas — Diir Valentin

Sutterliiti Klara — Fai3t Anna

Pl6tzeneder Bo-Haylie — NuBBbaumer Lorena

Pl6tzeneder Emma — Beer Angelina

Bilgeri Teresa — Beck Magdalena
Bilgeri Kilian — Beck Markus

Schwaérzler Thomas

Bechter Linda — Maurer Magdalena

Nuflbaumer Bernhard — Feurstein Florain

Grabher Sophia — Grabher Luisa
Lasser Thomas — Bals Marie

Beer Elias

Waltner Laura — Beer Pia

Schwirzler Theresa — Dorner Leni

Schulz Semantha — Metzler Marie-Theres

Piazza Alina — Felder Claudia
Piazza Luca — Felder Andrea

Hagspiel Simon



